
JAYCEE GKANB PRIX

FORMULA 5000 HEAT NO is 2

LAP 5 LAP

1.

2.

3.
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5.

6.

7.
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9.

10.

TIMEs

#63

#48

#1

#4

#2

#3

#28

#30

#22

#24

7:

Danny Ongals

Vern Schuppan

Brian Redman

Teddy Pilette

Warwick Brown

Peter Gethin

Randy Lewis

Skeeter McKitterick

John Benton

Evan Noyes

53.4

AVERAGE SPEED: ": 118.493

LEADER

1.
2.
3.

^ «
5.

LAPS LEAD

#63 Danny Ongais
#63 Danny Ongais
#63 Danny Ongais
#63 Danny Cngais
f/63 Danny Ongais

I.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

.#1
#63
#63

#48

#4

#3

#2

#28

#30

#24

#22

TI1IE: 13

Brian Redman
Danny
Danny Ongais

Vern Schuppan

Teddy Pilette

Peter Gethin

Warwick Brown

Randy Lewis

Skeeter McKitterick

Evan N yes

John Benton

•07.914

AVERAGE SPEED: 115.139

LEADER

6.

7.

8.

9.

LAPS LEAD

#63 Danny Ongais

#63 Danny Ongais

#63 Danny Ongais

#1 Brian Redman



UNOFFICIAL_RACE

^ INFORMATION

47 Fuel problem—did not start
13 cars take grid
3 pace laps prior to green

(according to SCCA rules the third pace lap counts as
the first race lap)

1^37 Green!
1 Turn one leader — car 63

Car 24 spun in hair pin
2 Car 47 enters on lap 3

5 Car 37 left turn 13 escape road — out

8 1.5 second advantage between lead cars 63 — 1

8 Car 47 off at Station 8
Car 75 out of fuel
No pit stops

CONTINUED FINISH OF HEAT #2 (This will be the grid for the feature race)
11. #75 Bob Napel
12. #93 George J. Davie
13. * #37 Horst Kroll
14. * #47 John Cannon *Not running at finish
DHS #64 Alan Jones

#0 Jackie Oliver


